
516 LOUISE LANE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

516 Louise Lane,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$129,900

You Must See The Inside.3BRS 2Full BATHS 1ST FL LAUNDRY/BONUS RM.SUN RM.
Experience The Joy Of Cooking In This Outstanding Updated Kit. W/ Quartz Counter
Tops,Ceramic Backsplash & Fl.& Island Cooking Center. Stainless Steel Appliances
Incl. DR Area Opens To A Sun Rm Assures You That Rain Will Never Spoil Outdoor
Entertaining. Enjoy The Warmth...

Karla Steinfeldt
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• R-1

• Sold

• 1306 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Kitchen Island,Main Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1306

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 2791

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karla Steinfeldt Agent Email: karla_Century21@yahoo.com


